አ	
	١
0	

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, that EDWARD L. MCIVER & DAWN E. MCIVER HUSBAND AND WIFE
hereinafter referred to as Mortgagors, of LAKE County, state of INDIANA , Mortgage and warrant to
Norwest Financial Indiana, Inc., hereinafter referred to as Mortgagee, the following described real estate, in LAKE County, State of Indiana, to wit:
Country, state of Inglana, to wit:
LOT 55 IN HIGH POINT ACRES, UNIT 3, AS PER PLAT THEREOF,
RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 35 PAGE 26, IN THE OFFICE OF THE
RECORDER OF LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA.
to secure the repayment of a promissory note of even date in the sum of \$ 4462.60, payable to Mortgagee in monthly
installments, the last payment to fall due on 07/10/, 19.95, and also to secure the repayment of any and all future advances and sums of money which may from time to time hereafter be advanced or loaned to Mortgagors by Mortgagee; provided however, that
and sums of money which may from time to time hereafter be advanced or loaned to Mortgagors by Mortgagee; provided however, that the principal amount of the outstanding indebtedness owing to Mortgagee by Mortgagors at any one time, shall not exceed the sum of
\$125,000.00.
Mortgagors expressly agree to keep all legal taxes, accessments, and prior liens evaluate haid property paid, to keep the buildings and improvements thereon in good repair, to commit no waste thereon, and to keep the buildings and improvements thereon insured for the
benefit of the Mortgagee as its interest may appear, and upon failure of Mortgagers to do so, Mortgagee may pay such taxes, assessments
benefit of the Mortgagee as its interest may appear, and upon failure of Mortgagers to do so, Mortgagee may pay such taxes, assessments and prior liens, and cause said property to be repaired, and cause said property to be insured, and the amount so paid shall become a part of the indebtedness secured by this mortgage.
Mortgagors agree to pay all indebted her secured hereby together with all ages, assessments, charges, and insurance, without any relie whatsoever from valuation or appraisement laws of the State of Indiana. Mortgagors agree not to sell, convey or otherwise transfer the above described real estate of any part thereof without Mortgagee's prior
whatsoever from valuation or appraisement laws of the State of Indiana.
written consent and any such sale, conveyance of transfer without mortgagee's prior written consent shall constitute a abunit under the
terms hereof.
Mortgagors agree that upon failure to pay any installment due under said note, or any other indebtedness hereby secured when due or taxes, assessments, insurance, or prior liens, or in event of default in or violation of any of the other terms hereof then all of said
mortgage indebtedness shall at Mortgagee's option, without notice, become due and collectible and this mortgage may then be foreclosed accordingly. Upon foreclosure Mortgagee shall have the right, irrespective of any deficiency, to which Mortgagee shall have the right, irrespective of any deficiency, to which Mortgagee shall have the right, irrespective of any deficiency, to which Mortgagee shall have the right, irrespective of any deficiency, to which Mortgagee shall have the right.
a receiver appointed to take possession of said premises and collect the rents, issues and profits thereof for the benefit of the rents are considered to take possession of said premises and collect the rents, issues and profits thereof for the benefit of the rents are considered to take possession of said premises and collect the rents, issues and profits thereof for the benefit of the rents are considered to take possession of said premises and collect the rents, issues and profits thereof for the benefit of the rents are considered to take possession of said premises and collect the rents, issues and profits thereof for the benefit of the rents are considered to take possession of said premises and collect the rents, issues and profits thereof for the benefit of the rents are considered to take possession of said premises and collect the rents.
The covenants contained herein shall bind and inure to the benefit of the respective heirs, executors, administrators, successors, an assigns of the parties hereto. Whenever used the singular number shall be construed to include the plural, the plural the singular, and
the use of any gender shall include all genders.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Mortgagors have hereunto set their hands this 5th day of JUNE , 19 92
Sign here F Carry Land Land Land Land Land Land Land Land
Type name as signed: EDWARD MCIVER
OCHE CONTROL OF THE C
Sign here IF
Type name as signed: DAWN E. MCIVER
Sign here 🖅
Type name as signed:
Sign here 3
Type name as signed:
State of Indiana)
) gg
County of)
Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, this 5th day of JUNE , 19 92
came EDWARD L. & DAWN E. MCIVER, H&W , and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing Mortgage. Witness m
hand and official seal.
(inthese a pene)
Type name as signed: CYNTHIA LEAR , Notary Publ
My Commission Expires: 12.3-17-942
This instrument was prepared by: ROBERT M. LUCKIEWICZ RETURN TO: TWIN TOWERS MAL
942 E83 (IN)



Environmental Disclosure Document for Transfer of Real Property

For Use By	Count	y Recorder's Of	fice					
County		LAKE			Date JUNE 5, 19	992		
Document nu	mber	88 04922	Volume	11	Page 513 564		Received by	
			ed under IC	13-7-22, the Responsib	le Property Transfer	Law.		
I. Property								
A. Address o	1 prop	erty:						m i capanga tra capaga etc municipa adata municipa de la
Street		7701 W 89th F	PLACE		City or town CROWN POINT			
Township		·····			Permanent real estate index number			
B. Legal desc	cription	1;						
Enter or attack	h comp	lete legal descript		Township LOT 55 IN HIGH POIN BOOK, 35 PAGE 26, I				
	······································							·
cleanup costs	nd trans wheth	er or not they cau	perty are advis sed or contribu	ed that their ownership or uted to the presence of en	other control of such	property may ren in association wit	der them liabl h the property	e for environmental '.
C. Property C	Charact	eristics:		**			***	
Lot size					Acreage			
Check all type	s of im	provement and us	ses that pertain	to the property:				
□ © Commerc.	lal apai	ng (5 units or less tment (over 6 uni nmercial building		Docum	Industrial building Farm, with build Other (specify)	g ings		
II. Nature of	Trans	fer		NOTOF	FICIAL			The second secon
(2) Is th (3) A let (4) A m (5) A co	is a tra ase exc ortgage ontract	nsfer by assignment seeding a term of or collateral assi for the sale of pro	ept of over 25° 40 years? gnment of ben	nt of conveyance? To of beneficial interest of the Lake Coupelicial interest?	s the proper and fruit? nty Recorde	rty of er!		☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No XX Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No
B. (1) Identify		feror: dress of Transfero	75				Trust numbe	,
Maine and Cur	ioni au	uress or Transferd					. I det nambe	
Name and add	dress of	Trustee if this is	a transfer of b	eneficial interest of a land	trust.			
(2) Identify per	son wh	o has completed	this form on b	ehalf of the Transferor and	d who has knowledge	of the information	contained in	this form:
		y), and address		A CHARLE	RS OFFE		Telephone ni	ımber
C. Identify Tra								
		dress of Transfere	86					
III. Environm					Aller VIII			
		nation During Cu		The second secon	ANA	/		
trans apply and i paint prope 2. Has petro 3. Has treati 4. Are t trans Land Surfa Land Wast Incin Stora Conta Inject Wast Septi Trans Wast Wast Other	sportation of the property of the transfer of	on, treatment, stonesumer goods stones as they are sold to retining of constant of the than that who is feror ever conduct disposal of "hair of the following of the following of manage hazardo coundment the than the tha	rage, or handling red or handled to consumers, sumer sized consumers, sumer sized considered operation and the sum waste of specific units ous wastes, has the sum of	is on the property which ing of "hazardous waste", by a retailer in the same unless the retailer has entainers), finishing, refinished on the property which is an on the property which is on the property whigh is on the property which is on the property which is on the p	as defined by IC/13- form and approximate any comments of the processing of the processing of the property that request of property that the propert	7:1? This question e amount, concentrial mixing (other aning operations of ag, storage, or hane? In, transportation, seed or were used to a were used to the filing of the current of the	a does not tration, than on the adding of storage, by the	Yes No
ithis c	locume	other than a mor nt that you file wi s the location of a	th the county r	eral assignment of benefi ecorder and the departme	ent of environmental n	nanagement a site	plan	

(continued on reverse side)

5 .	Has the transferor ever held any of the following in regard to this real property?	
	(A) Permits for discharges of wastewater to waters of Indiana.	Yes No
	(B) Permits for emission to the atmosphere.	Yes No
	(C) Permits for any waste storage, waste treatment, or waste disposal operation.	Yes No
6.	Has the transferor ever discharged any wastewater (other than sewage) to a publicly owned treatment works?	☐ Yes ☐ No
7.	Has the transferor been required to take any of the following actions relative to this property?	
	(A) Filed an emergency and hazardous chemical inventory form pursuant to the lederal Emergency Planning	
	and Community Right-to-Know Act of 1986 (42 U.S.C. 11022).	Ll Yes Ll No
	(B) Filed a toxic chemical release form pursuant to the federal Emergency Planning and Community Right-to-Know Act of 1986 (42 U.S.C. 11023).	☐ Yes ☐ No
8.	Has the transferor or any facility on the property or the property been the subject of any of the following state or	□ 703 □ 110
	federal governmental actions?	
	(A) Written notification regarding known; suspected, or alleged contamination on or emanating from the property.	🗌 Yos 🔲 No
	(B) Filing an environmental enforcement case with a court of the solid waste management board for which a final order or consent decree was entered.	☐ Yes ☐ No
	(C) If the answer to question (B) was Yes, then indicate whether or not the final order or decree is still in effect for	LJ Yes LJ No
	this property.	☐ Yes ☐ No
9.	Environmental Relaases During Transferor's Ownership.	
	(A) Has any situation occurred at this site which results in a reportable "release" of any hazardous substances or	()
	petroleum as required under state or lederal laws?	L Yes L No
	(B) Have any hazardous substances or pertroleum which were released come into direct contact with the ground at this site?	☐ Yes ☐ :No
	If the answers to questions (A) and (B) are Yes, have any of the following actions or events been associated with a	[162
	release on the property?	
	Use of a cleanup contractor to remove or treat materials including soils, pavement, or other surficial materials?	
	Assignment of in house maintenance staff to remove or treat materials including soils, pavement, or other	
	surficial materials?	
	Sampling and analysis of soils?	
	Temporary or more long term monitoring of groundwater at or near the site?	
	Impaired usage of an on-site or nearby water well because of offensive characteristics of the water?	
	Coping with fumes from subsurface storm drains or inside basements? Signs of substances leaching out of the ground along the base of slopes or at other low points on or immediately	
	adjacent to the site?	
10.	Is the facility currently operating under a variance granted by the commissioner of the Indiana department of	C-3
	environmental management?	LJ Yes LJ No
11.	is there any explanation needed of clarification of any of the above answers or responses?	
	the Lake County Recorder!	
B. Site I	nformation Under Other Ownership or Operation	
1.	Provide the following information about the provious owner or about any entity or person to whom the transferor	
	leased the property or with whom the transferor contracted for the management of the property:	
	Name	
	Nume	
	Type of business or property usage	
	THOER SO	
2.	If the transferor has knowledge, indicate whether the following existed under prior ownerships, legseholds granted by	
→.	the transferor, or other contracts for management or use of the property:	
	Landfill WDIANA	Yes No
	Surface Impoundment Land Treatment	Yes No
	Waste Pile	Yes No
	Incinerator Storage Tank (Above Ground)	Yes No
	Storage Tank (Underground)	Yes No
	Container Storage Area	Yes No
	Injection Wells Wastewater Treatment Units	Yes No
	Septic Tanks	Yes No
	Transfer Stations Waste Recycling Operations	Yes No
	Waste Treatment Detoxification	Yes No
	Other Land Disposal Area	☐ Yes ☐ No
IV. Cer	tification	
A. Basec	I on my inquiry of those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, I certify that the information submitted	is, to the best of my
	edge and belief, true and accurate.	
Mortgago	or/Transferor (type name as signed):	0
	EDWARD L. MCIVER & DAWN E. MCIVER Quand I see d	aun E. Melver
	orm was delivered to me with all elements completed on JUNE 5, 1992	19
Norwest	Financial Indiana, Inc. (type name as signed): ROBERT M. LUCKIEWICZ	(
	ptul ,	
State of	,	
_	LAKE , ss.	
County o		John Mills
Before	e me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, this 5th day of JUNE	19 92
came	ROBERT M. UCKIEWICZ , and actificial actificial actification and actification actif	e execution of the faregoing
	my hand and official seal.	IVES IN
	unilia copier	
	CYNTHIA A. LEAR	Notary Public
• •	ne as signed:	<i>(</i> } "
M. Com	MADI HI TATA TROPA	·
•	nission Expires:MARCH 17th, 1996 ument was prepared by:R. LUCKIEWICZ	,